Part#: AHE6X6X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 5.98"L X 5.98"W
RFQ
Part#: AHE12X12X6 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 12.01"L X 12.01"W
RFQ
Part#: AHE220PS19 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 19V 220W
RFQ
Part#: AHEF070 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 700MA RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: AHEF050 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 500MA RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: AHE12X10X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 12.01"L X 10"W
RFQ
Part#: AHEF100 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 1A RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: AHE220PS24 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 220W
RFQ
Part#: AHES3193 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 35A 48V
RFQ
Part#: AHEF1000 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 10A RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: AHE12X12X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 12.01"L X 12.01"W
RFQ
Part#: AHES3190 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 35A 6V
RFQ
Part#: AHEF500 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 5A RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: AHES3192 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 35A 24V
RFQ
Part#: AHE8X8X4 Manufacturers: Hoffmann
Description: BOX STEEL GRAY 7.99"L X 7.99"W
RFQ
Part#: AHE220PS12 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 220W
RFQ
Part#: AHES3191 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 35A 12V
RFQ
Part#: AHE220PS12C6 Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 220W
RFQ
Part#: AHEF300 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 3A RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: AHEF750 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: PTC RESET FUSE 32V 7.5A RADIAL
RFQ
AHE10X10X4
Part Number AHE10X10X4 Manufacturer Hoffmann
Description BOX STEEL GRAY 10"L X
10"W Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2689 pcs Data sheet Type 1 Boxes, Accessories
Category Boxes, Enclosures, Racks Weight 7 lbs (3.2kg)
Thickness - Size / Dimension 10.000" L x 10.000" W (254.00mm x 254.00mm)
Shipping Info Shipped from Digi-Key Series -
Ratings IP30, NEMA 1, UL-50, 50E Other Names 1441-1288
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material Flammability Rating -
Material Metal, Steel Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 3 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height 4.016" (102.00mm)
Features Wall Mount Detailed Description Box Metal, Steel Gray Hinged Door, Lid 10.000" L x 10.000" W (254.00mm x 254.00mm) X 4.016"
(102.00mm)
Design Hinged Door, Lid Container Type Box
Color Gray Area (L x W) 100 in² (645 cm²)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Hoffmann series electronic components. We have 2689 pieces of Hoffmann AHE10X10X4 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for AHE10X10X4
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
AHE10X10X4 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy AHE10X10X4 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
AHE10X10X4 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Hoffmann Hong Kong
BOX STEEL GRAY 10"L X 10"W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Type 1 Boxes, Accessories
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS